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PHOTOMONTAGE OF VP-TL2

RESIDENTS OF BELLAGIO AND 

OCEAN POINTE
Yuen Long Highway

FIGURE 11.10.17

A FIRST ISSUE BS 01/23

Sea Crest Villa
(Phase 3)

Sham Tseng 

Public Pier

Anglers' 

Beach Pier

Lido Garden

Ng Kwu Leng

OM01

OM07
OM01

OM01

OM07

OM01

Kwai 
Shek

Tsing Lung Bridge, which is an 
approximately 1.9 km long dual 4-lane 

carriageway suspension bridge
Tsing Lung Tau 

Interchange

NOTE : REFER TO FIGURE 11.10.7 FOR 

VIEWPOINT LOCATION

~+75mPD ~+81.5mPD ~+72mPD

OM03

OM04

OM03

OM04

OM03

OM05

OM03

OM05
CM01

CM02

CM01

CM02

CM01
Tree Protection and 

Preservation

CM02 Tree Transplantation

CM03
Works Area and Temporary 

Works Areas

CM04
Advance Implementation of 

Mitigation Planting

CM05 Decorative Screen Hoarding

CM06 Control of night-time lighting

OM01 Integrated Design Approach

OM02 Roadside Planting

OM03
Compensatory Planting 

Proposals

OM04 Post-Planting Monitoring

OM05
Greening Works on Slopes 

and associated Structure 

OM06
Design of Tunnel Portals and 

landscape treatment 

OM07

Design of an Elegant Bridge 

Structure and Approach 

Roads

OM08

Provision of Visually Pleasing 

Aesthetic Treatment of Noise 

Mitigation Measures

OM09 Provision of Green Roof

C

B REVISION BS 06/23

CM01, CM02, 
CM03, CM04, 
CM05, CM06

(temporary works)

~+238mPD

~+184mPD

C REVISION BS 07/23

CM01, CM02, 
CM03, CM04, 
CM05, CM06

(temporary works)


	Slide 1

